THE DATASHEET OF
MAX941CPA+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX941/MAX942/MAX944 are single/dual/quad high-
speed comparators optimized for systems powered from a
3V or 5V supply. These devices combine high speed, low
power, and rail-to-rail inputs. Propagation delay is 80ns,

●● Output Latch (MAX941 Only)
●● Shutdown Function (MAX941 Only)
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
μMAX is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
19-0229; Rev 10; 9/14
T = Tape and reel.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-
PACKAGE
MAX941CPA  0°C to +70°C 8 PDIP
MAX941CSA  0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX941EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 PDIP
MAX941ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX941EUA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
MAX941AUA-T -40°C to +125°C 8 µMAX
1
2
3
4